SRG-S
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 600 Volts
Passes NEMA WC 3 Flame Propagation Test
Passes IEEE-383 Vertical Cable Tray Flame Test
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors

SPECIFICATIONS
SRG-S
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE
SRG-S 200C/600V
Standard conductor:  Tinned Copper
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
KJ18AT02A 18 7 2 0.341 8.66 56.96 84.77
# Leads
KJ18AT03A 18 7 3 0.359 9.12 70.26 104.56
KJ18AT04A 18 7 4 0.389 9.88 83.55 124.34
KJ18AT05A 18 7 5 0.426 10.82 102.12 151.98
KJ18AT06A 18 7 6 0.463 11.76 118.34 176.12
KJ16AT02A 16 7 2 0.366 9.30 69.01 102.70
KJ16AT03A 16 7 3 0.386 9.80 85.54 127.30
KJ16AT04A 16 7 4 0.420 10.67 103.37 153.84
KJ16AT05A 16 7 5 0.460 11.68 126.53 188.31
KJ16AT06A 16 7 6 0.500 12.70 147.34 219.28
KJ14AT02A 14 7 2 0.455 11.56 97.27 144.76
KJ14AT03A 14 7 3 0.482 12.24 128.98 191.95
KJ14AT04A 14 7 4 0.559 14.20 175.01 260.46
KJ14AT05A 14 7 5 0.613 15.57 212.18 315.77
KJ14AT06A 14 7 6 0.667 16.94 247.01 367.61
KJ12CT02A 12 19 2 0.491 12.47 124.17 184.79
KJ12CT03A 12 19 3 0.552 14.02 180.85 269.15
KJ12CT04A 12 19 4 0.601 15.27 220.41 328.02
KJ12CT05A 12 19 5 0.661 16.79 269.43 400.98
KJ12CT06A 12 19 6 0.720 18.29 313.76 466.95
KJ10CT02A 10 19 2 0.570 14.48 177.05 263.49
KJ10CT03A 10 19 3 0.603 15.32 233.44 347.41
KJ10CT04A 10 19 4 0.658 16.71 289.13 430.29
KJ10CT05A 10 19 5 0.724 18.39 354.43 527.48
KJ10CT06A 10 19 6 0.790 20.07 416.21 619.42
Radix Wire Company
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082